Data Sheet
The FRG-720 and FRG-730 combine the Agilent Pirani and Bayard-Alpert sensor into
a single compact design that provides measuring capability from 3.8 x 10-10 Torr
to atmosphere (5 x 10-10 mbar to atmosphere ). Combining these two technologies
into a single unit reduces complexity and integration challenges while protecting the
Bayard-Alpert sensor from premature burnout.
FRG-720/FRG-730 Full Range Pirani
Bayard-Alpert Gauges

removed
0 to 50 °C –20 to +70 °C 150 °C 80 °C 150 °C
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
DN 25 ISO-KF DN 35 CFF (2.75 in CFF)
FRG-720 Pirani/Bayard Alpert combination gauge – single filament FRG720KF25 FRG720CF35
with display FRG720KF25D FRG720CF35D
with setpoints and Profibus FRG720KF25SP FRG720CF35SP
FRG-730 Pirani/Bayard Alpert combination gauge – dual filaments w/set pts FRG730KF25S FRG730CF35S
FRG-730 Pirani/Bayard Alpert combination gauge – dual filaments w/set pts. and display FRG730KF25SD FRG730CF35SD
FRG-730 Pirani/Bayard Alpert combination gauge – dual filaments w/set pts and Profibus FRG730KF25SP FRG730CF35SP
Contact information
vacuum-technologies/vacuum-measurement/
active-gauges/frg-720-730-full-range
-pirani-bayard-alpert-gauge
DE44449.4924652778
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Agilent Technologies, Inc. 2021
Printed in the USA, September 21, 2021
5994-4123EN
Chat Now
Americas
Agilent Technologies
121 Hartwell Avenue, Lexington, MA 02421 USA
Toll free: +1 800 882 7426
Europe, Middle East, Africa, India
Agilent Technologies Italia SpA
Via F.lli Varian 54, 10040 Leini (Torino), Italy
Tel: +39 011 9979 111
Toll free: 00 800 234 234 00
China
Beijing Office Agilent Technologies (China) Co. Ltd.
No.3, Wang Jing Bei Lu,
Chao Yang District,
Beijing, 100102, China
Toll free: 800 820 6778
For more information, please contact  your Agilent
representative or visit www.agilent.com/chem/vacuum where
you can chat live with a vacuum expert.
Accessories
FRG-720 Replacement sensor–DN 25 ISO-KF FRG720KF25RS
FRG-720 Replacement sensor–DN 35 CFF (2.75 in CFF) FRG720CF35RS
FRG-730 (dual filaments)–DN 25 ISO-KF
Replacement sensor
FRG730KF25RS
FRG-730 (dual filaments)–DN 35 CFF (2.75 in CFF)
Replacement sensor
FRG730CF35RS
FRG-720/730 Baffle FRG720BFL
FRG-720/730 Bakeout extension, 100mm FRG720BKE
FRG-720/730 Power Supply 24 V DC/RS232C FRG720PWR
FRG-720/730 Power Supply, Mains Voltage United States AGPS15US
FRG-720/730 Power Supply, Mains Voltage Europe AGPS15EU
FRG-720/730 Power Supply, Mains Voltage United Kingdom AGPS15UK